
Waverly CUSD #6 School Board Members

First Name Last Name Address City

Zip 

Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

James Brown 15939 Gibson Rd. Waverly 62692 (217) 435-8121 jbrown@waverlyscotties.com 2021 2025

Megan Cleveland 402 E. Vandalia Waverly 62692 (217) 435-8121 mcleveland@waverlyscotties.com 2023 2027

Makayla Fawcett 153 W. Tremont St. Waverly 62692 (217) 435-8121 mfawcett@waverlyscotties.com 2021 2025

Emily Lyons 600 N. Miller Waverly 62692 (217) 435-8121 elyons@waverlyscotties.com 2023 2027

Stefanie Ortman 509 S. Curtiss St. Waverly 62692 (217) 435-8121 sortman@waverlyscotties.com 2021 2025

Andrew Paluska 359 E. Brown Waverly 62692 (217) 435-8121 apaluska@waverlyscotties.com 2023 2027

Jason Shumaker 503 S. Prospect St. Waverly 62692 (217) 435-8121 jshumaker@waverlyscotties.com 2023 2027
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